24 April 1993 Saturday

44th Race Starts At:16:00
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Horse Name
DESTUR 1(10)

QUALITYRISING(7)
LYMCO(15)
FEHMCO(1)
TEKADAY(13)
COCK BELLE(5)
EFTAL(12)
BOSNA(4)

VERY NICE(9)
IPEK 11I(8)
DAISY S BOY(14)
TiKi(6)
KARAVIAN(2)

MARBELLAI(3)

1)21¢

4yobh
4yobh
4yobh
5yochh
4yobh
4yo chm
4yo grm
4yochh
4yo chm
5yo bm
5yochh
5yobh
5yogrh

4yo bm

Race Result

2)8%

Sire

YEVKEN (GB) - KUR\NAZ
CASTLERSING* (GB) - TANZARA

SUVANT (USA) - BILMEVK*

EASTERNSTAR" - GOLD LEAF

SUVANT (USA) - GORGEOUS PRINCESS (IRE)
COCK ROBIN (USA) - BLAVE (USA)
TORAMAN- YOLLAN

KEBEN- LGAR"

WOUTER RAAPHORST (HOL) - NEMIDANEM
TORAMAN - BADER

ORAK - DAISY TOWN

NOVIUS (FR) - HASIVE

TORAVAN - KARAKIS

KILICASLAN - BAHARHAN

Handicap 14
3)4t
Dam Weight Jockey
59,5 E.CANKILIC  SAM ULUGCAY

58  MBAYRAM
57  SBOYRAZ

62  HKARATAS

59 OMGT
625 MALTUNBAS
63  YTUNG
605 AOZDENIZ
57 ABIRDAL
58  GGUL

585 ZMUTLU
44 YGUNDUZ

51  SMYILMAZ

615 SiBiS

ALl DERVISOGLU
Y.ER GENG
YAM ZINGAL
ATI. 6ZSOY
DAV. FRANCO
BEH. HOMURLU
SER. ERBASI
ALD. BALDINI
HAS. ADALI
OND. IBRISIM
HAM FIKIR
TEO. ERKAL

YAV. SARIKAYA

Owner

S.YILDIRIM

AMALATYALI

C.ARPEK

HKILIC

S.0GUZ
TALTINOVA
MCAN
N.SACDOKEN

Y.PARLIK

kgl

Trainer

1.43.97
1.44.26
1.44.69
1.44.70
14545
1.46.33
1.46.49
14722
1.47.37
1.47.66
1.48.21
1.48.33
1.48.93

1.50.93

istanbul Racecourse (12th Day)

1700 Turf

4)2¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

3,25
10,90
3,05
6,60
82,95
29,15
41,65
2,55
16,50
21,60
18,15
39,95
99,00

23,00
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